Port Dalrymple Yacht Club Mid Week Series 2015

E event burgee
Port Dalrymple Yacht Club

E venue burgee

Preliminary Results

Overall

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Rating system: TCF, Entries: 18, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Fleet Boat SailNo HelmName TCF R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total Nett Notes
1st Div1 Next Question 4 Kevin Lloyd 0.740 1.0 10.0 (19.0 DNC) 1.0 1.0 1.0 33.0 14.0 Spin

2nd Div1 Shrink Edge 1 Andrew Jones  0.740 (7.0) 3.0 7.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 23.0 16.0 Spin

3rd Div1 Ambition 2013  Michael Jones 0.799 (8.0) 1.0 1.0 6.0 8.0 5.0 29.0 21.0 Non Spin
4th Div 1 Livewire M77 Peter Brooks 0.800 6.0 4.0 (9.0) 3.0 6.0 3.0 31.0 22.0 Spin

5th Div1 Cordon Bleu b7 Peter Sluce 0.715 5.0 8.0 2.0 (9.0) 5.0 6.0 35.0 26.0 Spin

6th Div1 Lawless 28 Steve McElwee 0.780 9.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 (19.0 DNF) 8.0 53.0 34.0 Spin

7th Div1 Tidy Up 57 James Carey 0.820 4.0 13.0 5.0 7.5 7.0 (19.0 DNC) 55.5 36.5 Spin

8th Div1 Indipendance 439 Brett Woods 0.804 2.0 5.0 (19.0 DNC) 7.5 9.0 19.0DNC 61.5 425 Spin

9th Div1 Nonchalant PD 18 Paul Hardy 0.600 (19.0DNC) 2.0 4.0 11.0 19.0DNC 7.0 62.0 43.0 Spin
10th Div1 3 Sheets 1650  Scott King 0.920 3.0 6.0 (19.0 DNC) 5.0 19.0DNC 19.0DNC 71.0 52.0 Spin
11th Div1 Cracker 633 Ben King 0.790 (19.0DNC) 19.0DNC 19.0DNC 19.0 DNC 4.0 4.0 84.0 65.0 Non Spin
12th Div1 Ski 1 Roger Hart 0.799 (19.0 DNC) 9.0 19.0 DNC 10.0 10.0 19.0DNC 86.0 67.0 Non Spin
13th Div1 Flying Circus 2 Rob Morton 0.740 (19.0 DNC) 11.0 19.0 DNC 19.0 DNC 3.0 19.0DNC 90.0 71.0 Spin
14th  Div1 Maeve 11 PD 31 Greg Rowsell 0.620 13.0 (19.0 DNC) 3.0 19.0DNC 19.0DNF 19.0DNC 92.0 73.0 Spin
15th Div1 Too Many Buttons 52 John Hepher 0.665 11.0 (19.0 DNS) 8.0 19.0 DNC 19.0DNF 19.0DNF 95.0 76.0 Spin
16th Div1 Capriccio 7 Leon wiliams  0.547 10.0 (19.0 DNC) 10.0 19.0 DNC 19.0DNF 19.0DNF 96.0 77.0 Non Spin
17th  Divi NWNN 5 Tim Ferguson  0.710 (19.0 DNC) 12.0 19.0 DNC 12.0 19.0 DNC 19.0DNF  100.0 81.0 Non Spin
18th Div1 Contracr Killer 5 David Allan 0.710 12.0 14.0 (19.0 DNC) 19.0 DNC 19.0DNC 19.0DNC 102.0 83.0 Non Spin



R1

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Elapsed
1.13.27
1.09.48
1.01.11
1.08.46
1.18.54
1.11.30
1.17.58
1.12.14
1.17.23
1.52.54
1.35.31
1.41.12
1.57.21
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

Elapsed Corrected

Corrected Points

0.54.21
0.56.07
0.56.17
0.56.23
0.56.25
0.57.12
0.57.42
0.57.43
1.00.22
1.01.45
1.03.31
1.11.51
1.12.45

0.799 18.40.00 1.01.38 0.49.15

Rank Fleet Boat SailNo HelmName TCF Start
1 Div1 Next Question 4 Kevin Lloyd 0.740 18.30.00
2 Div 1 Indipendance 439 Brett Woods 0.804 18.40.00
3 Div1 3 Sheets 1650  Scott King 0.920 18.40.00
4 Div1 Tidy Up 57 James Carey 0.820 18.40.00
5 Div1 Cordon Bleu b7 Peter Sluce 0.715 18.30.00
6 Div 1 Livewire M77 Peter Brooks 0.800 18.40.00
7 Div 1 Shrink Edge 1 Andrew Jones 0.740 18.30.00
8 Div1 Ambition 2013  Michael Jones 0.799 18.40.00
© Div1 Lawless 28 Steve McElwee 0.780 18.40.00
10 Div 1 Capriccio 7 Leon wiliams  0.547 18.30.00
11 Div1 Too Many Buttons 52 John Hepher 0.665 18.30.00
12 Div 1 Contracr Killer 5 David Allan 0.710 18.30.00
13 Div1 Maeve 11 PD 31 GregRowsell 0.620 18.30.00
14 Div1 Nonchalant PD 18 Paul Hardy 0.600
14 Div1 Cracker 633 Ben King 0.790
14 Div1 Ski 1 Roger Hart 0.799
14 Div 1 Flying Circus 2 Rob Morton 0.740
14 Divi NWNN 5 Tim Ferguson  0.710
R2

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Rank Fleet Boat SailNo  HelmName TCF Start
1 Div1 Ambition 2013  Michael Jones
2 Div1 Nonchalant PD 18 Paul Hardy 0.600 18.20.00 1.24.01

0.50.25

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
19.0
19.0
19.0
19.0
19.0

Points
1.0
2.0

Notes
Spin
Spin
Spin
Spin
Spin
Spin
Spin
Non Spin
Spin
Non Spin
Spin
Non Spin
Spin
Spin
Non Spin
Non Spin
Spin
Non Spin

Notes
Non Spin
Spin
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Rank
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Div 1
Div 1
Div 1
Div 1
Div 1
Div 1
Div 1
Div 1
Div 1
Div 1
Div 1
Div 1
Div 1
Div 1
Div 1
Div 1

Fleet

Div 1
Div 1
Div 1
Div 1
Div 1
Div 1

Boat
Shrink Edge
Livewire
Indipendance
3 Sheets
Lawless
Cordon Bleu
Ski
Next Question
Flying Circus
NWNN
Tidy Up
Contracr Killer
Cracker

Maeve 11

Too Many Buttons

Capriccio

Boat
Ambition
Cordon Bleu
Maeve 11
Nonchalant
Tidy Up

Lawless

SailNo
1

M77
439
1650
28

b7

a N B

SailNo
2013
b7

PD 31
PD 18
57

28

HelmName TCF
Andrew Jones  0.740
Peter Brooks 0.800
Brett Woods 0.804
Scott King 0.920
Steve McElwee 0.780
Peter Sluce 0.715
Roger Hart 0.799
Kevin Lloyd 0.740
Rob Morton 0.740
Tim Ferguson  0.710
James Carey 0.820
David Allan 0.710
Ben King 0.790
Greg Rowsell  0.620
John Hepher 0.665
Leon williams  0.547

R3

Start
18.30.00
18.40.00
18.40.00
18.40.00
18.40.00
18.30.00
18.40.00
18.30.00
18.30.00
18.30.00
18.30.00
18.30.00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

HelmName
Michael Jones
Peter Sluce
Greg Rowsell
Paul Hardy
James Carey

Steve McElwee

TCF
0.799
0.715
0.620
0.600
0.820
0.780

Start
18.40.00
18.30.00
18.20.00
18.20.00
18.40.00
18.40.00

Elapsed
1.10.04
1.05.39
1.06.03
0.58.19
1.08.49
1.16.57
1.09.14
1.16.40
1.19.33
1.26.38
1.15.28
1.34.25
DNC
DNC
DNS
DNC

Elapsed
0.55.55
1.06.01
1.16.22
1.19.04
0.57.58
1.02.46

Corrected
0.51.51
0.52.31
0.53.06
0.53.39
0.53.41
0.55.01
0.55.19
0.56.44
0.58.52
1.01.31
1.01.53
1.07.02

Corrected
0.44.41
0.47.12
0.47.21
0.47.26
0.47.32
0.48.57

Points
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
19.0
19.0
19.0
19.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0

Notes
Spin
Spin
Spin
Spin
Spin
Spin
Non Spin
Spin
Spin
Non Spin
Spin
Non Spin
Non Spin
Spin
Spin
Non Spin

Notes
Non Spin
Spin
Spin
Spin
Spin
Spin



Rank Fleet
7 Div 1

8 Div1 Too Many Buttons

9 Div 1
10 Div 1
11 Div 1
11 Div 1
11 Div 1
11 Div 1
11 Div 1
11 Div 1
11 Div 1
11 Div 1
Rank Fleet
1 Div 1
2 Div 1
3 Div 1
4 Div 1
5 Div 1
6 Div 1
7 Div 1
7 Div 1
9 Div 1
10 Div 1

Boat
Shrink Edge

Livewire
Capriccio
Next Question
Indipendance
3 Sheets
Cracker

Ski

Flying Circus
NWNN

Contracr Killer

Boat
Next Question
Shrink Edge
Livewire
Lawless
3 Sheets
Ambition
Tidy Up
Indipendance
Cordon Bleu

Ski

SailNo
1

52
M77

439
1650
633

a o N

SailNo
4

1

M77
28
1650
2013
57

439

b7

HelmName TCF
Andrew Jones  0.740
John Hepher 0.665
Peter Brooks 0.800
Leon williams  0.547
Kevin Lloyd 0.740
Brett Woods 0.804
Scott King 0.920
Ben King 0.790
Roger Hart 0.799
Rob Morton 0.740
Tim Ferguson  0.710
David Allan 0.710

R4

Start
18.30.00

18.20.00
18.40.00
18.20.00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

HelmName
Kevin Lloyd
Andrew Jones
Peter Brooks
Steve McElwee
Scott King
Michael Jones
James Carey
Brett Woods
Peter Sluce

Roger Hart

TCF
0.740
0.740
0.800
0.780
0.920
0.799
0.820
0.804
0.715
0.799

Start
18.30.00
18.30.00
18.40.00
18.40.00
18.40.00
18.40.00
18.40.00
18.40.00
18.30.00
18.40.00

Elapsed
1.07.22

1.16.15
1.03.59
1.41.26
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

Elapsed
0.59.52
1.00.57
0.56.30
0.58.54
0.50.00
0.58.17
0.57.22
0.58.30
1.06.13
1.00.06

Corrected
0.49.51

0.50.42
0.51.11
0.55.29

Corrected
0.44.18
0.45.06
0.45.12
0.45.57
0.46.00
0.46.34
0.47.02
0.47.02
0.47.21
0.48.01

Points
7.0

8.0

9.0

10.0
19.0
19.0
19.0
19.0
19.0
19.0
19.0
19.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.5
7.5
9.0
10.0

Notes
Spin
Spin
Spin
Non Spin
Spin
Spin
Spin
Non Spin
Non Spin
Spin
Non Spin
Non Spin

Notes
Spin
Spin
Spin
Spin
Spin
Non Spin
Spin
Spin
Spin
Non Spin



Rank Fleet
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Rank
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Div 1
Div 1
Div 1
Div 1
Div 1
Div 1
Div 1
Div 1

Fleet

Div 1
Div 1
Div 1
Div 1
Div 1
Div 1
Div 1
Div 1
Div 1
Div 1
Div 1
Div 1
Div 1
Div 1

Boat
Nonchalant

NWNN

Cracker

Flying Circus
Maeve 11

Too Many Buttons
Capriccio

Contracr Killer

Boat
Next Question
Shrink Edge
Flying Circus
Cracker
Cordon Bleu
Livewire
Tidy Up
Ambition
Indipendance
Ski
Lawless
Nonchalant
3 Sheets

Maeve 11

SailNo
PD 18

SailNo
4

1

2

633

b7
M77
57
2013
439

28

PD 18
1650
PD 31

HelmName TCF
Paul Hardy 0.600
Tim Ferguson  0.710
Ben King 0.790
Rob Morton 0.740
Greg Rowsell  0.620
John Hepher 0.665
Leon williams  0.547
David Allan 0.710

RS

Start
18.20.00

18.30.00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

HelmName
Kevin Lloyd
Andrew Jones
Rob Morton
Ben King
Peter Sluce
Peter Brooks
James Carey
Michael Jones
Brett Woods
Roger Hart
Steve McElwee
Paul Hardy
Scott King

Greg Rowsell

TCF
0.740
0.740
0.740
0.790
0.715
0.800
0.820
0.799
0.804
0.799
0.780
0.600
0.920
0.620

Start
18.30.00
18.30.00
18.30.00
18.40.00
18.30.00
18.40.00
18.40.00
18.40.00
18.40.00
18.40.00

Elapsed Corrected Points

1.24.34
1.21.10
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

Elapsed
1.22.52
1.28.18
1.44.19
1.41.08
1.59.45
1.52.47
1.51.21
1.54.22
1.54.11
1.56.50
DNF
DNC
DNC
DNF

0.50.44
0.57.38

Corrected
1.01.19
1.05.21
1.17.12
1.19.54
1.25.37
1.30.14
1.31.18
1.31.23
1.31.48
1.33.21

11.0
12.0
19.0
19.0
19.0
19.0
19.0
19.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
19.0
19.0
19.0
19.0

Notes
Spin
Non Spin
Non Spin
Spin
Spin
Spin
Non Spin
Non Spin

Notes
Spin
Spin
Spin
Non Spin
Spin
Spin
Spin
Non Spin
Spin
Non Spin
Spin
Spin
Spin
Spin



Rank Fleet

11
11
11
11

Rank
1
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Div1 Too Many Buttons

Div 1
Div 1
Div 1

Fleet

Div 1
Div 1
Div 1
Div 1
Div 1
Div 1
Div 1
Div 1
Div 1
Div 1
Div 1
Div 1
Div 1
Div 1
Div 1
Div 1
Div 1
Div 1

Boat

Capriccio
NW NN

Contracr Killer

Boat
Next Question
Shrink Edge
Livewire
Cracker
Ambition
Cordon Bleu
Nonchalant
Lawless
Tidy Up
Indipendance
3 Sheets
Ski
Flying Circus

Maeve 11

SailNo
52

7
5
5

SailNo
4

1

M77
633
2013
b7

PD 18
28

57
439
1650
1

2

PD 31

Too Many Buttons 52

Capriccio
NWNN

Contracr Killer

7
5
5

HelmName TCF Start
John Hepher 0.665
Leon williams  0.547
Tim Ferguson  0.710
David Allan 0.710
R6

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

HelmName
Kevin Lloyd
Andrew Jones
Peter Brooks
Ben King
Michael Jones
Peter Sluce
Paul Hardy
Steve McElwee
James Carey
Brett Woods
Scott King
Roger Hart
Rob Morton
Greg Rowsell
John Hepher
Leon williams
Tim Ferguson

David Allan

TCF Start
0.740 18.30.00
0.740 18.30.00
0.800 18.40.00
0.790 18.40.00
0.799 18.40.00
0.715 18.30.00
0.600 18.20.00
0.780 18.40.00
0.820
0.804
0.920
0.799
0.740
0.620
0.665
0.547
0.710

0.710

Elapsed Corrected Points

DNF
DNF
DNC
DNC

Elapsed
1.07.42
1.10.07
1.09.29
1.11.34
1.12.28
1.22.23
2.00.36
1.33.37
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNC

Corrected
0.50.06
0.51.53
0.55.35
0.56.32
0.57.54
0.58.54
1.12.22
1.13.01

19.0
19.0
19.0
19.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
19.0
19.0
19.0
19.0
19.0
19.0
19.0
19.0
19.0
19.0

Notes
Spin
Non Spin
Non Spin
Non Spin

Notes
Spin
Spin
Spin
Non Spin
Non Spin
Spin
Spin
Spin
Spin
Spin
Spin
Non Spin
Spin
Spin
Spin
Non Spin
Non Spin
Non Spin



Sailwave Scoring Software 2.24.0
www.sailwave.com




